American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE JAKE

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE NUGGET

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE RASCAL

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE SMOKEY

OAKLAHOMA TAYLOR ROSE

OAKLAHOMA THUMBILENA ROSE

Equine Registry

DoB
09-Oct-2002
27-0Oct-1999
17-Sep-2001
14-Nov-1998
03-Dec-1997

22-Oct-2000

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Reg
4618
2848
3896
1939
1625

3306

Sire

GLENSHEE SANDY
GLENSHEE SANDY
SUNCREST ROCKAFELLA
GLENSHEE SANDY

TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)
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KOTTA PARK COMIN' ON STRONG (IMP AUS)NG M SPANKY (IMP USA)

FLIRTATION OF LITTLE RIDGE (1994)

Damsire

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



